Galveston Independent School District
Donations/Gifts for August 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School
District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date
8/22/24
8/29/24
8/29/24
8/29/24

8/29/24

Recipient

Ball HS Hispanic Dance

BHS - ARK Club

Delta Kappa Gamma

Peggy Cornelius

Galveston ISD Ed.
Foundation

Giver

LULAC #151

Lavenia Lagrone
Children’s Books
Gently Used Clothing

Meals for Students Who Attended
Operation School Bell

Total Monthly Donations

Gift

$ 100.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 600.00



