

Galveston Independent School District Donations/Gifts for August 2024

In accordance with Board Policy CDC (Local), the Board of Trustees of Galveston Independent School District acknowledges and appreciates the following donations:

Date	Recipient	Giver	Gift	
8/22/24	Ball HS Hispanic Dance	LULAC #151	\$	100.00
8/29/24	BHS - ARK Club	Lavenia Lagrone	\$	500.00
8/29/24	Delta Kappa Gamma	Children's Books		
8/29/24	Peggy Cornelius	Gently Used Clothing		
8/29/24	Galveston ISD Ed. Foundation	Meals for Students Who Attended Operation School Bell	\$	500.00
		Total Monthly Donations	\$	600.00